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Escolas | João de Araújo Correia

Agenda Final version
	 
	Sabado
	domingo
	segunda-feira
	terça-feira
	quarta-feira
	quinta-feira
	sexta-feira
	sábado

	 
	29/set
	30/set
	01/out
	02/out
	03/out
	04/out
	05/out
	06/out

	09:00
	 
	Departure from ESJAC 08:30 for the Spanish delegation and Portuguese delegation to the aeroport
	School reception
	Reception at the CtyHall of Peso da Régua
	Departure  to Fafe
	Travel by train Régua Pinhão- Along the Douro River
	Departure to Lamego
	Departure to french and iitalian delegations

	10:00
	 
	Airport_ Italian Delegation
	Visit to classes / visit to school
	 
	 
	 
	Guided tour in the city of Lamego
	Spanish will leave when they want 

	11:00
	 
	walk through downtown Old Porto
	Work presentation 
	Human rights/ Migrations Exibition 
	Fafe Visit to the Museum of Migrations
	 
	 
	 

	13:00
	 
	Free lunch
	lunch at school
	lunch at school
	Lunch at Fafe School
	Picnic at Pinhão
	Visiting Quinta St. Eufémia
	 

	14:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15:00
	 
	 
	Talking withCarlos Alberto Videira (Member of Amnesty International 
	Museu do Douro/worshop 
	Guimarães_ Visit. Castle and Paços do Duque
	Free afternoon
	 
	 

	16:00
	 
	Airport_ French Delegation 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Arrival Régua 
	 

	
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	18:00
	 
	Meeting Parents
	 
	Taste wine . Only for teachers 
	Arrival Régua 
	 
	 
	 

	19:00
	Arrival of the Spanish delegation
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Farwell  dinner
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